

"ITEM NO.46

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2105 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pukmambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 30.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd