

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2105 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 26/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Amol, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the date base
so as to disclose the name of all the advocates
in cause list without fail.

Learned counsel for the appellant
confirms that separate statement of case is not
required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per Rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

MR