

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2105/2009

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 36936/2020 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 05-08-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.  
Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M. G. Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.Mr. Pratyush, Adv.  
(Appearance slip not given)Ms. Anushree Bardhan, Adv.  
(Appearance slip not given)UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR